Team Results

National 2013

Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40
Classic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 3164.2930 Uboldo CI
2 2957.3793 Le Tre Piume ClI
3 2814.3022 Dolomiti Cl
4 2767.8288 Bologna SC ClI
5 2748.4961 Canarbino CI
6 1733.4769 Interforze Li ClI
7 1567.5570 Fiumicino SC ClI
8 0.0000 Brixia Cl

COMPETITOR

Points

1420.2003
980.3684
763.7243

DQ

1147.3659
1015.5693
794.4441

1026.8871
1020.5685
766.8466

1346.4778
836.0210
585.3300

1092.5874
874.5197
781.3890

927.0156
806.4613
DQ

812.2045
755.3525

DQ
DQ

Name

Buticchi Edoardo Roberto, 193 Y
lannantuono Carlo, 3598 Y
Gerevini Luciano, 37 Y

Gazziola Paolo, 11915 Y

Andreato PierLuigi, 11698 Y
Destro Carlo Donato, 12670 Y
Rango Loris, 12669 Y

Pizzinato Enrico, 9072 Y
Merlotto Maurizio, 9073 Y
Valalla Manuele, 9071 Y

Cerrato Davide, 3167 Y
Mercatelli Franco, 13623 Y
Testi Paolo, 13624 Y

Mazzoni Andrea, 13487 Y
Perrone Roberto, 12505 Y
Baldaccini Beniamino, 151Y
Rosa Roberto, 15200 Y

Giubbolini Marco, 12679 Y
Lazzerini Massimo, 9945 Y

Vannucci Emanuele, 12159 Y

De Nardis Mauro, 13841 Y
Gallinelli Claudio, 14123 Y

lacomini Stefano, 188 Y
Fasulo Eugenio, 1369 Y
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Team Results

National 2013

Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 3873.3372 NSC Op
2 3846.1090 Vado la Mola Op
3 3636.3977 AITPS RE Op
4 3623.9568 Grand Master Op
5 3526.6034 Free Shooters Op
6 3416.5207 Uboldo Op
7 2004.0444 Team of Fire Op
8 1273.2284 Brixia Op

COMPETITOR

Points

1401.8645
1313.2928
1158.1799

1371.8429
1273.8659
1200.4002

DQ

1362.7476
1152.5079
1121.1422

1431.6096
1159.8711
1032.4761

1377.4363
1154.5621
994.6050

1192.2417
1179.9913
1044.2877

1037.8398
966.2046

1273.2284

Name

Granata Francesco, 8179 Y
D'Agostino Marcello, 10148 Y
Boccia Maurizio, 10150 Y
Minopoli Ciro, 11359 Y

Patria Giorgio, 1058 Y
Amiranda Cristian, 10179 Y
Tomei Bernardino, 2166 Y
Cassandra Mauro, 10178 Y

Coscelli Federico, 9788 Y
Lasagni Andrea, 14082 Y
Siliprandi Remo, 12122 Y
Ritonnale Mario, 12701 Y

Montera Paolo, 8391 Y

Lunghi Fabrizio, 10757 Y

Miloro Simone, 15772 Y

Butti Massimo GianCarlo, 142 Y

Barbizzi Daniele, 1291 Y

Casale Luigi, 1272 Y

Bianchini Claudio, 2814 Y

Galliani Alessio Patrizio, 3164 Y
Nucera Giuseppe Giovanni, 12393 Y
Gironi Carlo, 181Y

Capello GianFranco, 10655 Y
Marzorati Barbara, 11392 Y

Bonomi Cristian, 8760 Y
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Team Results
National 2013
Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40
Open Division
Super Seniors Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 3057.1732 Florence Team Op

COMPETITOR

Points

1139.5132
1029.8775
887.7825

Name

Liberti Giovanni Furio, 1878 Y
Cartocci Marcello, 1811 Y
Busanero Marco, 2948 Y
Vannini Giampaolo, 2795 Y
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Team Results
National 2013
Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40

Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 4343.4948 Le Tre Piume2 Pr
2 4233.3769 Futura Pr
3 4182.7878 Uboldo Pr
4 3714.0556 Team Master Pr
5 3506.1750 Brixia Pr
6 3476.9692 Shooting Acad.Pr
7 3401.5348 Le Tre Piume1 Pr
8 3277.7899 Vado la Mola Pr

COMPETITOR

Points

1500.1895
1442.4343
1400.8710

1451.3734
1402.6177
1379.3858

1484.0024
1462.2517
1236.5337

1504.5150
1122.7957
1086.7449

1230.0650
1210.1359
1065.9741

1334.3558
1163.8400
978.7734

1181.5792
1154.0709
1065.8847

1283.1796
1276.6318
717.9785

Name

Perazzoli Francesco, 13861 Y
Indizio Davide, 11777 Y
Diamante Sebastiano, 12513 Y
Limarova Marianna, 13879 Y

Passalia Gianluca, 10349 Y
Brocanelli Paolo, 1851 Y
Paoletti Paolo, 2541'Y
Panitti Angelo, 6063 Y

Del Rosario Giulio, 5320 Y
De Sanctis Maurizio, 9817 Y
Grassi Luca, 13314 'Y

Cova Fabio, 12502 Y

Zuccolo Giovanni, 3863 Y
Berton Marco, 3789 Y

Pan Alessandro, 14324 Y
Zanvettor Maurizio, 12571 Y

Mulazzani Gianluca, 12058 Y
Bianucci Claudio, 13171 Y
Mineri Fabrizio, 3670 Y
Goglio Patrik, 6325 Y

De Vivo Giorgio, 3459 Y
Bescape Alessandro, 9681 Y
Roverso Filippo, 12673 Y
Rao Massimo, 11922 Y

Tomaello Andrea, 15027 Y
Siviero Matteo, 15031 Y

Pavan Bernacchi Filippo, 15185 Y
Tomaello Massimo, 15028 Y

Merli Federico, 10501 Y

Donati Edoardo, 3850 Y
Coletta Ernesto, 15332 Y
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Team Results
National 2013
Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40

Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
9 3229.0874 Fiumicino SC Pr
10 2140.6889 Grand Master Pr
11 2026.0904 Free Shooters Pr

COMPETITOR

Points

1098.8334
1075.2234
1055.0306

1122.1461
665.8309
352.7119

1070.4552
955.6352

Name

Bitti Giuseppe, 256 Y
Timmi Andrea, 15223 Y
Romani Carlo, 173 Y
Rutigliano Ruben, 13957 Y

Messaggi Loris, 140 Y
Manfredda Carlo, 4067 Y
Ayroldi Giuseppe, 13146 Y

Specchi Gioacchino, 4272 Y
Gambone Massimo, 10835 Y
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Team Results

National 2013

Printed ottobre 7, 2013 at 8:40
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 3505.3263 Uboldo St
2 3026.7451 Shooting Acad.St
3 2940.7868 Grand Master St
4 2902.5919 Fiumicino SC St
5 2899.0220 Le Tre Piume St
6 2619.4450 TSA St
7 2380.4618 Ronin Team St

COMPETITOR

Points

1395.0667
1103.9896
1006.2700

1192.5589
938.9654
895.2208

1125.2209
988.3574
827.2085

1285.2408
889.4904
727.8607

1455.8039
1443.2181
DQ
DQ

1398.9461
1220.4989
DQ

947.0669
737.1591
696.2358

Name

Forlani Dario, 2833 Y

Todisco Luciano, 9540 Y

Surace Michele Francesco, 13345 Y
Lehtinen Teijo, 13731Y

Ferrari Roberto, 10552 Y
Lonati Marcello, 372 Y
Moretti Nicola, 13569 Y
Farruggio Antonino, 10657 Y

Ferrari Daniele, 3635 Y
Cerniglia Francesco, 11798 Y
Palmisano Claudio, 10759 Y
Angelotti Renato, 8390 Y

Pesce Fabrizio, 1217 Y
Brilli Marco, 3023 Y
Marucci Giuseppe, 12830 Y

Bragagnolo Max, 9069 Y
Longhena Isidoro, 4511Y
Davoli Fabio, 6246 Y
Pezzaioli Fabio, 6247 Y

Bettoni Leonardo, 1397 Y
Reggimenti Federico, 11865 Y
Comert Ergun, 7532 Y

Chiavini Maurizio, 9776 Y

Gabrielli Lorenzo, 13600 Y
Anselmi GianLuca, 14556 Y
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